07 Subat 2022 Pazartesi

5. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Fooma S At ismi
1 HAVZALI(8)

2 LOLAN GUZELI(6)

3 CIGERPARE(10)

4 OZOMCAN(®7)

5 DARABA(11)

6 GAGLAYANSELALE(4)
7  DEMRYILDIZ(5)

8 CALIBE TAY(1)

9  GENG MMAR(9)

10 FADIK(3)

11 PORSUKKIZI(2)

GANYAN(8) :15,25 %, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(1/3/8) :53,72 b, IKILI(6/8) 79,90 +, SIRALI IKIiLi(8/6) :186,70 £, UCLU BAHIS(8/6/10) :173,26 £, PLASE(6) :1,20 t, PLASE(8) 22,65 t, PLASE IKIiLi(6/10)

Yas
5ydk

7ydk
6yak
5ykk
S5yak
S5yak
6ykk
6ydk
5ykk
6ydk

Bykk

Yans Sonuglan

Handikap 16/DHOW/Digi /H2

1.)77.000 &
1)13283 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
OZHABER - NURHANIM

OZDURAN - GURGOZE
ALTAHA - BENLIDLBER
SALTUKHAN - SEKERKAYA
OZGUNHAN - NAZLIAY
KAZBERT (RU) - HAQGGE
TOSUR- NURYILDZI
OZGUNHAN - OZGURNAZ
HZLITAY - ALGUFRE

BALIKHAN - ZULA HANIM

Siklet
51

52,5
50
55
50
56,5
57
61
50
60,5

61,5

2.)30.800 ¢
2)5313¢

Jokey
ZKARABULUT

KYILMAZ
OYILDIZ
MER.GELIK
C.CANPOLAT
H.YOLAGICI
MGICEK
F.HiM
i.DINAR
Y.E.YUKSEL

G.KOCAKAYA

17,20 £, PLASE IKILI(6/8) 35,00 £, PLASE IKiLi(8/10) :18,50 b, 4. CIFTE(3/8) :51,50 ©

Sahip
REC. KETME

KAYAKAYA

ALl PAVUKCI
MUS. DURMAZ
BAY. KAYMAK
SEM TOYDEMR
i. HAL. YILDIZ
DEN. KURTEL

AYS. DUZARAT

H. TAR. DIKENCIK

I. SUA KUTLU

3.15.400 ¢
3.)2657 ¢

Antrenorii
R.OZSAHIN

At Sahibi
H.CALISKAN
S.BAYDAN
KGUNES
YKARAKUGUK
OL. AKTURK
S.YARDIMCI

K SENGEL
MOZGUL

MMEHMET INAL

Derece

21731

217.99

2.18.51

2.18.58

21991

2.19.99

22015

2.20.26

22264

22352

2.38.25

Gy
15,25

6,80
795
31,10
42,60
8,40
5,50
12,25
20,70
4,05

2,75

Bursa Hipdromu (8. Yans Giinii)

1900 Kum

4)7700 &
4)1328¢

AGF
4.32(9)

8.35(6)
12.7(4)
2.16(11)
2.62(10)
12.13(5)
14.04(3)
4.99(7)
4.35(8)
14.48(2)

19.87(1)

St Fark
9 35Boy

G Ck.

8 3Boy
1 Boyun

4  65Boy

11 5 Boy
6
10 6 Boy
3

7

HP
42

51

36

50

28

59

54

66

38

63

63



